TOWNSHIP OF UNION PUBLIC SCHOOLS
RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE 2022-2023

AUDITORIUM - PER HOUR
UNION HIGH SCHOOL
MIDDLE/ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

GYMNASIUM - PER HOUR
UHS - MAIN GYM

UHS - REC GYM

MIDDLE SCHOOL

ELEMENTARY GYM

CLASSROOM - PER HOUR
CLASSROOM
UHS ROOM D-244

LIBRARY - PER HOUR
MIDDLE SCHOOL/ELEMENTARY
UHS LIBRARY

CAFETERIA - PER HOUR
UHS - ONE SIDE ONLY
MIDDLE/ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

UHS FIELD USEAGE - PER HOUR

BASEBALL

SOFTBALL

SOCCER

FOOTBALL - not available for rental use!

LABOR COST - PER HOUR
CUSTODIAL/MAINTENANCE/GROUNDS
SITE MANAGER

AVA MASTER

AVA ASSISTANT

SECURITY - PER HOUR
UPD - JOBS IN BLUE

UBOE SECURITY - DEGREE
UBOE SECURITY - NON-DEGREE

Notes:
Security Deposit = 10% of Rental Fees

CLASS0 CLASSI

$190.00
$80.00

$120.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

$70.00
$100.00

$70.00
$100.00

$120.00
$120.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$90.00
$90.00
$65.00
$25.00

$40
$90
$70

CLASS i

$300.00
$110.00

$230.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$140.00

$100.00
$140.00

$190.00
$160.00

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$90.00
$90.00
$65.00
$25.00

$40
$90
$70

CLASS Il

$360.00
$160.00

$400.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$200.00
$230.00

$200.00
$230.00

$280.00
$230.00

$105.00
$105.00
$105.00

$90.00
$90.00
$65.00
$25.00

$40
$90
$70

Number of Security Officers/Custodians will be determined on number of people at event.

Class 0: Free Use- In Town Non-Profit
Class I: Sectarian, Religious, Instructional
Class 1l: Non-Profit- Out of Town

Class llI: For Profit

UTILITY
SURCHARGE

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00



