TOWNSHIP OF UNION PUBLIC SCHOOLS RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE 2022-2023

	CI ACC O	CLASSI	61.466.11		UTILITY
AUDITORIUM - PER HOUR	CLASS 0	CLASS I	CLASS II	CLASS III	SURCHARGE
UNION HIGH SCHOOL		\$190.00	\$300.00	\$360.00	\$50.00
MIDDLE/ELEMENTARY SCHOOL		\$80.00	\$110.00	\$160.00	\$50.00
GYMNASIUM - PER HOUR					
UHS - MAIN GYM		\$120.00	\$230.00	\$400.00	\$50.00
UHS - REC GYM		\$70.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$50.00
MIDDLE SCHOOL		\$70.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$50.00
ELEMENTARY GYM		\$70.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$50.00
CLASSROOM - PER HOUR					
CLASSROOM		\$70.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$50.00
UHS ROOM D-244		\$100.00	\$140.00	\$230.00	\$50.00
LIBRARY - PER HOUR					
MIDDLE SCHOOL/ELEMENTARY		\$70.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$50.00
UHS LIBRARY		\$100.00	\$140.00	\$230.00	\$50.00
CAFETERIA - PER HOUR					
UHS - ONE SIDE ONLY		\$120.00	\$190.00	\$280.00	\$50.00
MIDDLE/ELEMENTARY SCHOOL		\$120.00	\$160.00	\$230.00	\$50.00
UHS FIELD USEAGE - PER HOUR					
BASEBALL		\$50.00	\$75.00	\$105.00	\$50.00
SOFTBALL		\$50.00	\$75.00	\$105.00	\$50.00
SOCCER		\$50.00	\$75.00	\$105.00	\$50.00
FOOTBALL - not available for rental use!					
LABOR COST - PER HOUR					
CUSTODIAL/MAINTENANCE/GROUNDS		\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	
SITE MANAGER		\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	
AVA MASTER		\$65.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	
AVA ASSISTANT		\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	
SECURITY - PER HOUR					
UPD - JOBS IN BLUE		\$40	\$40	\$40	
UBOE SECURITY - DEGREE		\$90	\$90	\$90	
UBOE SECURITY - NON-DEGREE		\$70	\$70	\$70	
Notes:					
Security Deposit = 10% of Rental Fees Number of Security Officers/Custodians will be determ					

Class 0: Free Use- In Town Non-Profit

Class I: Sectarian, Religious, Instructional

Class II: Non-Profit- Out of Town

Class III: For Profit